TOOL NEWS B222A
ROUND INSERT CUTTER FOR
DIFFICULT-TO-CUT MATERIALS
ARP Series
ROUND INSERT CUTTER FOR
DIFFICULT-TO-CUT MATERIALS
eries
ARP

Rampin Angle Maximum
ARP
P M K N S H
DCX
&1.500" HSC08025H
z&2.000" HSC10030H
&2.500", &3.000" HSC12035H
&4.000" MBA16033H x
z x
DCX RE DC LF DCON
MS
WT
RMPX
R (lbs) A1 AZ
1.500 ARP5UPR1504SA a .197 4 1.104 1.500 .500 .3 .079 .047 2.8° 1 RPoT1040
1.500 ARP5UPR1505SA a .197 5 1.104 1.500 .500 .3 .079 .047 2.8° 1 RPoT1040
1.500 ARP6UPR1504SA a .236 4 1.026 1.500 .500 .3 .079 .041 2.7° 1 RPoT1248
2.000 ARP5UPR0206AA a .197 6 1.604 1.750 .750 .8 .079 .073 2.9° 1 RPoT1040
2.000 ARP5UPR0207AA a .197 7 1.604 1.750 .750 .8 .079 .073 2.9° 1 RPoT1040
2.000 ARP6UPR0205AA a .236 5 1.526 1.750 .750 .7 .079 .067 2.8° 1 RPoT1248
2.000 ARP6UPR0206AA a .236 6 1.526 1.750 .750 .7 .079 .067 2.8° 1 RPoT1248
2.500 ARP5UPR2507CA a .197 7 2.104 2.000 1.000 1.4 .098 .098 2.9° 1 RPoT1040
2.500 ARP5UPR2508CA a .197 8 2.104 2.000 1.000 1.4 .098 .098 2.9° 1 RPoT1040
2.500 ARP6UPR2506CA a .236 6 2.026 2.000 1.000 1.4 .098 .098 3.1° 1 RPoT1248
2.500 ARP6UPR2507CA a .236 7 2.026 2.000 1.000 1.4 .098 .098 3.1° 1 RPoT1248
3.000 ARP6UPR0308CA a .236 8 2.526 2.000 1.000 1.8 .098 .098 2.4° 1 RPoT1248
3.000 ARP6UPR0309CA a .236 9 2.526 2.000 1.000 1.8 .098 .098 2.4° 1 RPoT1248
4.000 ARP6UPR0409EA a .236 9 3.526 2.500 1.500 4.5 .098 .098 1.7° 2 RPoT1248
4.000 ARP6UPR0411EA a .236 11 3.526 2.500 1.500 4.5 .098 .098 1.7° 2 RPoT1248
( inch)
*1
DCX DCONMS CBDP DAH DCCB DHUB KWW L8
1.500 ARP5UPR15 .500 .630 .433 .276 1.250 .250 .156 1
1.500 ARP6UPR15 .500 .630 .433 .276 1.250 .250 .156 1
2.000 ARP5UPR02 .750 .748 .630 .413 1.750 .313 .187 1
2.000 ARP6UPR02 .750 .748 .630 .413 1.750 .313 .187 1
2.500 ARP5UPR25 1.000 .945 .787 .539 2.190 .375 .219 1
2.500 ARP6UPR25 1.000 .945 .787 .539 2.190 .375 .219 1
3.000 ARP6UPR03 1.000 .945 .787 .539 2.190 .375 .219 1
4.000 ARP6UPR04 1.500 1.417 1.500 2.205 3.500 .625 .375 2
( inch)
DCX RE DC LF LH DCON
MS B2
WT
RMPX
R (lbs) A1 AZ
1.000 ARP5UPR1603FA16M a .197 3 .608 5.500 2.250 1.000 1.170° .9 .039 .018 1.9° 1 RPoT1040
1.000 ARP5UPR1602SA16L a .197 2 .608 7.000 3.000 1.000 .570° 1.3 .039 .018 1.9° 3 RPoT1040
1.250 ARP5UPR2004FA20M a .197 4 .858 6.000 2.750 1.250 .760° 1.7 .039 .026 1.9° 1 RPoT1040
1.250 ARP5UPR2003SA20L a .197 3 .858 8.000 4.750 1.250 1.010° 2.2 .039 .026 1.9° 3 RPoT1040
1.250 ARP6UPR2003FA20M a .236 3 .781 6.000 2.750 1.250 .950° 1.7 .039 .024 2.0° 1 RPoT1248
1.250 ARP6UPR2002SA20L a .236 2 .781 8.000 4.750 1.250 .510° 2.2 .039 .024 2.0° 3 RPoT1248
1.500 ARP6UPR2404FA20M a .236 4 1.028 6.000 2.000 1.250 - 1.8 .098 .041 2.7° 2 RPoT1248
1.500 ARP6UPR2403SA20L a .236 3 1.028 10.000 2.000 1.250 - 3.2 .098 .041 2.7° 4 RPoT1248
2.000 ARP6UPR3205FA24M a .236 5 1.528 6.000 2.000 1.500 - 2.7 .098 .067 2.8° 2 RPoT1248
2.000 ARP6UPR3204SA24L a .236 4 1.528 10.000 2.000 1.500 - 4.7 .098 .067 2.8° 4 RPoT1248
( inch)
*1
ARP5 TPS351B TIP10D MK1KS

A1 =
AZ =
RMPX =
P M K N S H
ARP
DCX
‒ &40 HSC08025H
z‒ &50, &63 HSC10030H
&80 &80 HSC12035H
&100 &100 MBA16033H x
z x
DCX RE DC LF DCONMS
WT
RMPX
R (kg) A1 AZ
80 ARP6PR08008CA s 6 8 68 50 25.4 0.9 2.5 2.5 2.3° 1 RPoT1248
80 ARP6PR08009CA s 6 9 68 50 25.4 0.9 2.5 2.5 2.3° 1 RPoT1248
100 ARP6PR10009DA s 6 9 88 50 31.75 1.4 2.5 2.5 1.7° 2 RPoT1248
100 ARP6PR10011DA s 6 11 88 50 31.75 1.4 2.5 2.5 1.7° 2 RPoT1248
DCX RE DC LF DCONMS
WT
RMPX
R (kg) A1 AZ
40 ARP5P-040A05AR s 5 5 29.9 40 16 0.2 2.0 1.3 2.8° 1 RPoT1040
40 ARP6P-040A04AR s 6 4 28 40 16 0.2 2.0 1.1 2.7° 1 RPoT1248
50 ARP5P-050A06AR s 5 6 39.9 40 22 0.3 2.0 1.8 2.9° 1 RPoT1040
50 ARP5P-050A07AR s 5 7 39.9 40 22 0.3 2.0 1.8 2.9° 1 RPoT1040
50 ARP6P-050A05AR s 6 5 38 40 22 0.3 2.0 1.7 2.9° 1 RPoT1248
50 ARP6P-050A06AR s 6 6 38 40 22 0.3 2.0 1.7 2.9° 1 RPoT1248
63 ARP5P-063A07AR s 5 7 52.9 40 22 0.5 2.5 2.5 3.0° 1 RPoT1040
63 ARP5P-063A08AR s 5 8 52.9 40 22 0.5 2.5 2.5 3.0° 1 RPoT1040
63 ARP6P-063A06AR s 6 6 51 40 22 0.4 2.5 2.5 3.1° 1 RPoT1248
63 ARR6P-063A07AR s 6 7 51 40 22 0.4 2.5 2.5 3.1° 1 RPoT1248
80 ARP6P-080A08AR s 6 8 68 50 27 0.9 2.5 2.5 2.3° 1 RPoT1248
80 ARP6P-080A09AR s 6 9 68 50 27 0.9 2.5 2.5 2.3° 1 RPoT1248
100 ARP6P-100B09AR s 6 9 88 50 32 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.7° 2 RPoT1248
100 ARP6P-100B11AR s 6 11 88 50 32 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.7° 2 RPoT1248
(mm)
(mm)
DCX =
RE =

80 ARP6P-080A09AR 27 23 13 20 56 12.4 7.0 1
100 ARP6PR10009DA 31.75 32 31.75 45 70 12.7 8.0 2
100 ARP6PR10011DA 31.75 32 31.75 45 70 12.7 8.0 2
100 ARP6P-100B09AR 32 26 45 32 78 14.4 8.0 2
100 ARP6P-100B11AR 32 26 45 32 78 14.4 8.0 2
(mm)
ARP5 TPS351B TIP10D MK1KS
ARP6 TPS4 TIP15D MK1KS
ø0.6mm ø0.8mm ø1.2mm ø1.6mm −
HSD04004H06 HSD04004H08 HSD04004H12 HSD04004H16 HSS04004
(mm)
DCX RE DC LF LH DCONMS B2
WT
RMPX
R (kg) A1 AZ
25 ARP5PR2503SA25M s 5 3 15 140 60 25 1.10° 0.4 1.0 0.40 1.8° 1 RPoT1040
25 ARP5PR2502SA25L s 5 2 15 180 80 25 0.80° 0.6 1.0 0.40 1.8° 1 RPoT1040
32 ARP5PR3204SA32M s 5 4 22 150 70 32 0.92° 0.8 1.0 0.65 1.9° 1 RPoT1040
32 ARP6PR3203SA32M s 6 3 20 150 70 32 0.51° 0.8 1.0 0.60 2.0° 1 RPoT1248
32 ARP5PR3203SA32L s 5 3 22 200 120 32 0.94° 1.0 1.0 0.65 1.9° 1 RPoT1040
32 ARP6PR3202SA32L s 6 2 20 200 120 32 0.52° 1.0 1.0 0.60 2.0° 1 RPoT1248
40 ARP6PR4004SA32M s 6 4 28 150 50 32 − 0.9 2.5 1.15 2.7° 2 RPoT1248
40 ARP6PR4003SA32L s 6 3 28 250 50 32 − 1.5 2.5 1.15 2.7° 2 RPoT1248
50 ARP6PR5005SA42M s 6 5 38 150 50 42 − 1.5 2.5 1.70 2.9° 2 RPoT1248
50 ARP6PR5004SA42L s 6 4 38 250 50 42 − 2.5 2.5 1.70 2.9° 2 RPoT1248
DCX =
RE =
DC =
LF =

Stock *1
No.T
Max.� Depth of Cut
Fig. Insert
Type
*1 Number of Teeth
Note 1) For the maximum width of cut (APMX), Please refer to page 13.
s : Inventory maintained in Japan.
12 13
(mm)
DCX RE DC DCON
MS DHUB OAL LF S10 CRKS
WT
RMPX
R (kg) A1 AZ
25 ARP5PR2502AM1235 s 5 2 15 12.5 23.5 57 35 19 M12 0.1 − 0.40 1.8° RPoT1040
25 ARP5PR2503AM1235 s 5 3 15 12.5 23.5 57 35 19 M12 0.1 − 0.40 1.8° RPoT1040
32 ARP5PR3203AM1640 s 5 3 22 17.0 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.2 1.0 0.65 1.9° RPoT1040
32 ARP5PR3204AM1640 s 5 4 22 17.0 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.2 1.0 0.65 1.9° RPoT1040
32 ARP6PR3202AM1640 s 6 2 20 17.0 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.2 1.0 0.60 2.0° RPoT1248
32 ARP6PR3203AM1640 s 6 3 20 17.0 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.2 1.0 0.60 2.0° RPoT1248
40 ARP6PR4003AM1640 s 6 3 28 17.0 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.2 2.5 1.15 2.7° RPoT1248
40 ARP6PR4004AM1640 s 6 4 28 17.0 28.5 63 40 24 M16 0.2 2.5 1.15 2.7° RPoT1248
ARP5 TPS351B TIP10D MK1KS
ARP6 TPS4 TIP15D MK1KS
(mm)
ø0.6mm ø0.8mm ø1.2mm ø1.6mm −